Domino 50 adjustable slide
For C1 loads up to 300 NDOMI50
- �Suitable for heavy loads
- Low coefficient of friction
- High quality slideways
- Low backlash system
- Very fine adjustment (0.05mm)
- Standard axis lengths

60º60º
Fixing kit
(optional)
DOMI50-B
27
50
13
Clamping lever
(optional)
DOMI50-LEVIER
4.5
M4
 58
Stock*
 Slide only
DOMI50-25 70 95 25 1 300 215 120 4 5 3 4 432,68 F
DOMI50-50 70 120 50 1 300 215 120 4 5 3 4 441,25 F
DOMI50-75 70 145 75 1 300 215 120 4 5 3 - 449,82 F
DOMI50-100 70 170 100 1 300 215 120 4 5 3 4 460,53 F
 Slide with counter and handwheel
DOMI50-25-CV/XY 70 95 25 1 300 215 120 4 5 3 - 747,55 F
DOMI50-50-CV/XY 70 120 50 1 300 215 120 4 5 3 - 756,12 F
DOMI50-75-CV/XY 70 145 75 1 300 215 120 4 5 3 - 764,69 F
DOMI50-100-CV/XY 70 170 100 1 300 215 120 4 5 3 - 775,40 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request

Clamping lever
DOMI50-LEVIER
Turntable DOMI50-PT
M 3
149
360°
67 58
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request
WEB
04/2020
Connecting kits
 Part number Price eachType
For Domino 50 adjustable slides DOMI50
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
- �Connecting kits are used to join two DOMINO
adjustable slides.
DOMI50-XY Connecting kit X-Y 4 57,83 F